MERCURY (30 [3CvL.])
Serial Mbr Range: 9583033 THRU 9733576 (BEL)

15209

¥ E lectrcal Components

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 332 TITEA12|SWITCH B0k 1
3 10 E3073|S5CREW, [H10-16 = .440] 1
4 10 40007110 SCREW, M5 30] 2
5 23 94304 | SPACER 2
A 11 45076 | MUT, [H10-32) 9
7 a4 415524 4 HARMESS ASSEMEBLY 1
a2 24 8137104 7| CABLE 1
9 25 E37094 1) BOOT KIT 3
10 33 97182 | SPARK PLUG 3 [MGE, #EUHW-Z2]
10 33 14103570| SPARK PLUG 3 [Belgiurm/Canada) (MGE. BBEUZH
11 10 821560 25| 5CREW, (M3 = 25] 3
12 339 73A70413|IGMITION COIL ASSEMBLY 3
13 11 45076 |NUT., [H10-32] g
14 43542 | COVER 1
15 10 40007115 SCREW, (M5 3 55) f
16 12 83302 '"WASHER, [203 » 406 » 040 f
17 176024 1| TERMIMAL BLOCK,, Black 1
17 176024 2| TERMIMAL BLOCK,, Gray 1
18 10 40056107 | SCREW, (M5 » 18] 2
19 11 45076 |MUT, [H10-32) 3
20 167314 1 |MERCURY SWITCH, Old Design |1
21 10 40056107 |SCREW, (M5 % 18] 1
22 45915 TERMIMAL BLOCK, 2
23 10 48408 SCREW, [H10-16 » .500) 4
24 a4 415514 7| EMGINE HARMESS 1 SHit D2R2461 & Up
24 a4 4155914 3'"WIRIMG HARMESS ASSEMBLY |1 SH#t DZ52460 & Below
24 24 415914 5| ENGIME HARMNESS, Use Without |1
25 a8 79091| FUSE. [20 Ampere) 1
26 a4 084394 3 BATTERY CABLE, Positive 1
26 a4 884394 4| BATTERY CABLE, Megative 1
27 a9 8183984 1|STARTER SOLENODID, [ 8-32 2501
27, 25 218967 GROMMET 2
278 23 218968 BUSHING 2
28 10 A0011109|SCREW, (M5 » 25) 2
29 12 40023 14 '"WASHER 2
a0 a4 838074 B'WIRE, [3.50 Inches] Black, Quantit|1
Kl 13 26992 | LOCKwWASHER, [.250] 2
32 11 E4015MUT, [ #8-32) 2
K] 11 26419 MUT, [#8-32) 2
kil

24 12470 1

CLICC LN 0ED Oldh




